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Roll No
185288
194101
194102
194104
194105
194106
194107
194108
194109
194110
194111
194112
194114
194116
194118
194120
194121
194123
194124
194125
194127
194128
194129
194130
194131
194132
194133
194134
194136
194137
194138
194139
194140
194141
194142
194143
194144
194145
194146
194148
194149
194150
194153
194156
194157
194158

GOVT. (AUTONOMOUS) P.G. College, SATNA (M.P.)

(AUTONOMOUS UNDER THE CONCURRENCE OF U.G.C., NEW DELHI)
Cross List of Class :M.A. FOURTH SEMESTER JUNE-2021

Student Name
DEEPIKA SINGH
AKANKSHA MISHRA
AKHILESH MISHRA
ANJALI SINGH

ANURAG PANDAY
APARNA VERMA

ARPIT SINGH PARIHAR
ARTI SINGH

ARTI VERMA

ASMITA SINGH

ATUL KUMAR TIWARI
AVINASH PATEL
DHANNU PRASAD PATEL
DHEERENDRA SINGH RATHORE
JAYA SINGH

KAPIL RAJ SONI
KARTIKEY MISHRA
MAHARSHI GARG
MANOJ DAHIYA

MONIKA PANDEY
MUNISH SONI

NEELU SHARMA
NEERAJ PRASAD KUSHWAHA
NEHA SEN

NEHA SINGH

NIDHI PANDEY

NIRJALA SINGH PARIHAR
PADMA SHUKLA

PARAS CHAKRAVART
PAVITA VERMA

PINKI SINGH

POOJA SINGH

POOJA TRIPATHI
POONAM CHATURVEDI
POONAM NAMDEO
PRABHA AHIRWAR
PRAKASH GUPTA
PRAKASH KUMAR SAKET
PRANJALI SINGH PARIHAR
PRASHANT PANDEY
PRATIMA TIWARI

PRITI SAKET

PRIYANKA BAGR
PRIYANKA SINGH
PRIYANKA SINGH
RACHANA YADAV

Group ENGLISH

Marks
976/1700
1070/1700
1061/1700
1138/1700
1028/1700

1281/1700
1060/1700
1032/1700
1201/1700

1045/1700
992/1700

1077/1700
1118/1700
1272/1700
1143/1700
1129/1700
987/1700

1119/1700
1208/1700
990/1700

1008/1700
1043/1700

1048/1700
1088/1700
1118/1700
1014/1700
1023/1700
1016/1700

1108/1700

1013/1700
1064/1700

1054/1700
1060/1700
1011/1700
1099/1700
1150/1700
1049/1700
1078/1700

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W/H
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Percent
57.41%
62.94%
62.41%
66.94%
60.47%

75.35%
62.35%
60.71%
70.65%

61.47%
58.35%
63.35%
65.76%
74.82%
67.24%
66.41%
58.06%
65.82%
71.06%
58.24%
59.29%
61.35%

61.65%
64%

65.76%
59.65%
60.18%
59.76%

65.18%

59.59%
62.59%

62%

62.35%
59.47%
64.65%
67.65%
61.71%
63.41%



Sl.

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Roll No
194162
194166
194168
194169
194172
194174
194178
194179
194180
194182
194183
194184
194185
194190
194191
194193
194194

GOVT. (AUTONOMOUS) P.G. College, SATNA (M.P.)

(AUTONOMOUS UNDER THE CONCURRENCE OF U.G.C., NEW DELHI)
Cross List of Class :M.A. FOURTH SEMESTER JUNE-2021

Student Name
RAVI SAKET

RIDIMA BANSAL

RITU CHATURVEDI
ROHAN GUPTA

RUBI PAL

SAKSHEE SINGH
SATYENDRA KUMAR PATEL
SAURABH GUPTA
SHALINI PANDEY
SHIKHA GUPTA
SHIVANGI TRIPATHI
SHRUTI PANDEY
SONALIKA SEN
VANDANA TIWARI
VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
VIVEK SINGH

YAMINI SAMDARIYA

Marks

1053/1700
1123/1700
928/1700

1034/1700
1034/1700
1083/1700
995/1700

1062/1700
1042/1700
1122/1700
1066/1700
1172/1700
1038/1700
1110/1700
1045/1700
1073/1700
1179/1700

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Percent
61.94%
66.06%
54.59%
60.82%
60.82%
63.71%
58.53%
62.47%
61.29%
66%
62.71%
68.94%
61.06%
65.29%
61.47%
63.12%
69.35%



